Name Ticker
3M Co MMM US
DR Horton Inc DHI US
Fifth Third Bancorp FITB US
KeyCorp KEY US
Charles Schwab Corp/The SCHW US
Prologis Inc PLD US
Netflix Inc NFLX US
Interactive Brokers Group Inc IBKR US
Seagate Technology Holdings PL STX US
United Airlines Holdings Inc UAL US
Capital One Financial Corp COF US
Amphenol Corp APH US
Procter & Gamble Co/The PG US
Halliburton Co HAL US
Travelers Cos Inc/The TRV US
Nukkleus Inc NUKK US
Abbott Laboratories ABT US
GE Vernova Inc GEV US
Johnson & Johnson JNJ US
Ally Financial Inc ALLY US
Steel Dynamics Inc STLD US
Alcoa Corp AA US
Discover Financial Services DFS US
Knight-Swift Transportation Ho KNX US
Hexcel Corp HXL US
RLI Corp RLI'US
CACl International Inc CACI US
Kinder Morgan Inc KMI US
General Electric Co GE US
Freeport-McMoRan Inc FCX US
McCormick & Co Inc/MD MKC US
American Airlines Group Inc AAL US
Alaska Air Group Inc ALK US
Elevance Health Inc ELV US
Union Pacific Corp UNP US
CSX Corp CSX US
Texas Instruments Inc TXN US
Intuitive Surgical Inc ISRG US
NextEra Energy Partners LP NEP US
Stifel Financial Corp SF US
Progressive Corp/The PGR US
Fair Isaac Corp FICO US
Crown Castle Inc CCl Us
Las Vegas Sands Corp LVS US
HCA Healthcare Inc HCA US
B Riley Financial Inc RILY US

Date Time

1/21/2025 06:30
1/21/2025 06:30
1/21/2025 06:30
1/21/2025 06:30
1/21/2025 07:30
1/21/2025 08:00
1/21/2025 16:00
1/21/2025 16:00
1/21/2025 Aft-mkt
1/21/2025 Aft-mkt
1/21/2025 16:05
1/22/2025 Bef-mkt
1/22/2025 Bef-mkt
1/22/2025 Bef-mkt
1/22/2025 Bef-mkt
1/22/2025
1/22/2025 Bef-mkt
1/22/2025 Bef-mkt
1/22/2025 06:45
1/22/2025 07:30
1/22/2025 Aft-mkt
1/22/2025 Aft-mkt
1/22/2025 Aft-mkt
1/22/2025 Aft-mkt
1/22/2025 Aft-mkt
1/22/2025 Aft-mkt
1/22/2025 Aft-mkt
1/22/2025 Aft-mkt
1/23/2025 Bef-mkt
1/23/2025 Bef-mkt
1/23/2025 Bef-mkt
1/23/2025 Bef-mkt
1/23/2025 Bef-mkt
1/23/2025 06:00
1/23/2025 07:45
1/23/2025 Aft-mkt
1/23/2025 Aft-mkt
1/23/2025 Aft-mkt
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025
1/24/2025 Bef-mkt
1/24/2025

1.662
2.448
0.873
0.324
0.912
1.383
4.182
1.843
1.865
3.042
2.778
0.506
1.863
0.696
6.572

1.342
2.372
1.996
0.551
1.278
0.998
3.241
0.328
0.504
0.494
5.186

0.33
1.036
0.221
0.768
0.651
0.469
3.857
2.791
0.422
1.203
1.811
0.407
1.964
3.549
6.113
1.663
0.583
6.129

Estimate Sales Estimate

5,780.583
7,089.063
2,209.647
1,750.154
5,191.667
2,056.00
10,106.171
1,357.857
2,310.85
14,349.333
10,230.444
4,077.444
21,551.636
5,646.64
11,911.353

11,006.667
10,712.286
22,444.50
2,023.529
3,951.10
3,373.375
4,455.176
1,881.611
475.684
435.50
2,031.571
4,261.75
9,499.688
5,918.615
1,771.818
13,425.263
3,498.538
44,814.667
6,154.96
3,569.50
3,854.583
2,257.652
364.333
1,283.50
19,845.714
453.625
1,639.00
2,888.333
18,219.474



NextEra Energy Inc
American Express Co
Verizon Communications Inc
AT&T Inc

SoFi Technologies Inc
Nucor Corp

Western Alliance Bancorp
AGNC Investment Corp
PACCAR Inc

Lockheed Martin Corp
Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd
RTX Corp

Synchrony Financial
Sysco Corp

Boeing Co/The

JetBlue Airways Corp
Polaris Inc

NVR Inc

Kimberly-Clark Corp
General Motors Co
Invesco Ltd

Starbucks Corp

Qorvo Inc

NEXTracker Inc

Stryker Corp

NEE US
AXP US
VZ US
TUS
SOFI US
NUE US
WAL US
AGNC US
PCAR US
LMT US
RCL US
RTX US
SYF US
SYY US
BA US
JBLU US
PII'US
NVR US
KMB US
GM US
IVZ US
SBUX US
QRVO US
NXT US
SYK US

1/24/2025 Bef-mkt
1/24/2025 07:00
1/24/2025 07:00
1/27/2025 Bef-mkt
1/27/2025 07:00
1/27/2025 Aft-mkt
1/27/2025 Aft-mkt
1/27/2025 Aft-mkt
1/28/2025 Bef-mkt
1/28/2025 Bef-mkt
1/28/2025 Bef-mkt
1/28/2025 Bef-mkt
1/28/2025 06:00
1/28/2025 Bef-mkt
1/28/2025 Bef-mkt
1/28/2025 Bef-mkt
1/28/2025 Bef-mkt
1/28/2025
1/28/2025 06:30
1/28/2025 06:30
1/28/2025 07:00
1/28/2025 Aft-mkt
1/28/2025 16:00
1/28/2025 Aft-mkt
1/28/2025 16:05

0.537
3.036
1.087

0.50

0.04
0.648
1.896

1.70
6.611
1.494
1.388
1.927
0.923

(1.734)
(0.305)
0.895

129.59
1.521
1.679
0.478
0.666
1.209
0.575
3.873

7,862.556
17,168.957
35,329.048

32,033.90

679.00
6,744.80
810.50
176.725

7,672.385
18,840.818

3,763.80
20,543.571

3,844.923
20,106.929

16,700.60

2,255.867

1,682.063

2,827.286

4,851.308
43,868.333

1,638.286

9,318.821

901.619
645.696
6,363.654



	Events

